
WV Department of Transportation EEO Contact Listing 

 

Department EEO/HR Contact E-Mail Number 

DOH – Central HQ Debbie Amos debbie.k.amos@wv.gov (304) 558-9363 

District 1 Eleanor Poindexter eleanor.j.poindexter@wv.gov (304) 356-3851 

District 2 Harold Jones harold.m.jones@wv.gov (304) 528-5901 

District 3 Debbie Farnsworth debbie.l.farnsworth@wv.gov (304) 420-4595 

District 4 Anthony Paletta anthony.j.paletta@wv.gov (304) 842-1563 

District 5 Leslie Staggers leslie.s.staggers@wv.gov (304) 289-2206 

District 6 Mandy Crow Mandy.l.crow@wv.gov (304) 843-4025 

District 7 Peggy Carpenter peggy.l.carpenter@wv.gov (304) 269-8905 

District 8 Lorren (Hugh) Demotto lorren.h.demotto@wv.gov (304) 637-0220 

District 9 Melinda Gibson melinda.k.gibson@wv.gov (304) 647-7824 

District 10 Kristen Shrewsbury kristen.m.shrewsbury@wv.gov (304) 487-5240 

Motor Vehicles Cathy Graceson catherine.j.graceson@wv.gov (304) 926-6833 

Public Transit Cindy Fish cindy.e.fish@wv.gov (304) 558-0428 

Port Auth.  Charles Vance charles.n.vance@wv.gov (304) 558-0330 

Rail Auth.  Cindy Butler cindy.k.butler@wv.gov (304) 538-2305 

WV Parkways Authority Carrie Roachè croache@wvturnpike.com (304) 926-1900 

 


